E28
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E

Voltage
22mm x 30mm
Order code
B industrial
standard
Weight
(Kg)
30mm x 30mm
Order code
DIN 43650A
standard
Weight
(Kg)
Direct current
24VDC P2FCB449 0.093 P2FCA449 0.105
Alternative current
110V 50Hz, 120V 60Hz P2FCB453 0.093 P2FCA453 0.105
Voltage Order code
Weight
(Kg)
Direct current
24VDC P2FC6449 0.065
Spare Base Solenoid Pilot Operator
CNOMO NC
Description
Order code

Solenoid Connectors / Cable Plugs EN175301-803
Description
Order code
22mm Form B
Industrial
Order code
30mm Form A
DIN 43650A
With standard screw Standard IP65 without flying lead PS2429BP PS2028BP
With LED and protection 24VAC/DC PS243079BP PS203279BP
With LED and protection 110VAC PS243083BP PS203283BP
With cable Standard with 2m cable IP65 PS2429JBP PS2028JCP
24VAC/DC, 2m cable LED and protection IP65 PS2430J79BP PS2032J79CP
110VAC/DC, 2m cable LED and protection IP65 PS2430J83BP PS2032J83CP
Solenoid coil dimensions mm (inches)
Cable plug dimensions mm (inches)
Electrical schematics
22mm Form B Industrial